
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

Senate floor 
The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Day Wednesday 

Date. 
August 30,  1961 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

8 
9 
10 
11 

12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

9:00a 
10:15a t
10:20a  f
10:45a 
11:25a  t
11:35a 
11:50a 
12:00n f
12:30p 
3:30p 
3:45p 

4:30p 
4:30p t
4:55p t
5:00p t
5:15p t
5:40p f
6:15p f

8:30p 

VP opened  the  Senate 
George Reedy 
Albert Thomas 
John McKee  (Dallas) 
Walker Stone,  re:  Daily  News  story  on  burglar alarm  at  52nd  Street 
John Young 
Bob Poage 
Ramsey Clark 
Texas Delegation  luncheon 
Sen Smathers, John  MacArthur  (Chicago,  Ill)  and  Mr.  Raidle  (Palm  Beach,  Fla) 
Sen Hruska  and  Sen  Curtis  --  presented  LBJ  with  certificate  making  him  honorary 

member of  Nebraska  Navy) 
Bobby Baker 
Sen Kerr 
Charlie Boatner 
Sec Dillon,  re:  brick  bill 
Adam Clayton  Powell,  re:  his  letter  on  Equal  Employment  committee 
John Steele 
John Connally 
Dinner and  drinks  at  4040  52nd  Street  with  Homer  Thornberry;  Ashton;  Mrs. J;  MMW 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


