1	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON	
,	DAILY	DIARY				

 $_{\mathtt{Day}}$  Wednesday

Date\_\_\_\_August 30, 1961

The Vice President began his day at (place) Senate Floor

Entry No.		Tele f o	phone r t	Activity (include visited by)*	
	Time	Lo LD	Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code	
	:	1			
	9:00a			VP opened the Senate	
3	10:15a	t		George Reedy	
	10:20a	f		Albert Thomas	
<b>!</b>	10:45a			John McKee(Dallas)	
;	11:25a	t		Walker Stone, re Daily News story on burglar alarm at 52nd Street	
,	11:35a	1		John Young	
,	11:50a	l	1	Bob Poage	
8	12:00n	f	!	Ramsey Clark	
<b>1</b> 9	12:30p			Texas Delegation luncheon	
10	3:30p			Sen Smathers, John MacArthur (Chicago, Ill( and Mr. Raidle (Palm Beach, Fla)	1
11	3:45p			Sen Hruska and Sen Curtis presented LBJ with certificate making him honorary	
i				member of Nebraska Navy)	
12	4:30p			Bobby Baker	
13	4:30p	t		Sen Kerr	
14	4:55p	t		Charlie Boatner	1
15	5:00p	t		Sec Dillon, re brick bill	
16	5:15p	t		Adam Clayton Powell, re his letter on Equal Employment committee	ļ
17	5:40p	f		John Steele	
18	6:15p	£		John Connally	
19	8:30p			Dinner and drinks at 4040 52nd Street with Homer Thornberry; Ashton; Mrs. J; MMW	
				,, , , , ,	
·					
		1			
ľ					
ŀ					

<sup>\*</sup> Selected names should be underscored.